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
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Ht:
Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age: # of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Bylaws Restrictions:

Meas. Type:

Frontage(metres):

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Suite:

Units in Development:
Exposure:
Mgmt. Co's Name:
Maint Fee:
Maint Fee Includes:

Tot Units in Strata: Locker:

Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?:
Short Term Lse-Details:

Storeys in Building:
Mgmt. Co's #:
Council/Park Apprv?:

Bath

First Nation

406 6855 PEARSON WAY

V7C 0E9

R2850083 $1,198,000

Hollybridge At River Green

0.00

2
2
2
0

2023
1
ZMU4
$0.00

1 1

STRATA LOT 25, BLOCK 4N, PLAN EPS9187, SECTION 5, RANGE 6W, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, & SEC 6 & SEC 31 B5N; TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON
PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

031-919-031

9'
12'0
9'9
8'1
9'4

15'11
12'5
11'7
9'1
9'4

996
0

0
0

996
0

996

4
5

1

**Court ordered sale ** Brand new corner unit at River Green by ASPAC, The most luxury and prestige waterfront community in RMD. 2 bdrm+2 bath
with 1 parking & 1 storage locker! Facing South west, bright, spacious and quiet. 515 sq foot wrap around deck. One of the best layout in the building!
It comes with Central Heating/Air Conditioning, Miele appliances, 9 feet ceiling, High end kitchen cabinets, smart control system and a HUGE balcony.
The 5 stars luxury resort style amenities including: 24 hour Concierge, indoor swimming pool, sauna, fully-equipped gym, outdoor BBQ, social lounge
and much more to explore. Only steps away from Richmond's iconic Olympic oval. Don't Miss this opportunity !

5
1

Micky Kandola
Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

micky@therealtorwithsoul.com

Phone: 604-530-0231

2023

City

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/24)

$1,198,000

1 Block

0
$852.98

459
12

Brighouse

Yes
No

Full

Yes

No

No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Kitchen
Foyer
Dining Room
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom

Main
Main

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

2 Yes Yes

V

City/Municipal

No

No

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

1 Storey, Corner Unit
Concrete
Concrete, Glass, Mixed

City/Municipal

Forced Air, Heat Pump
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Underground, Visitor Parking

Hardwood, Mixed, Tile, Carpet

Air Cond./Central, Bike Room, Club House, Elevator, Exercise Centre, Guest Suite, Pool; Indoor, Sauna/Steam Room, Swirlpool/Hot Tub,
Concierge
Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Waterfront Property
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Hot Tub Spa/Swirlpool, Microwave, Oven - Built In, Security
System, Smoke Alarm, Swimming Pool Equip.

None

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Tile - Concrete

Concrete Perimeter

None

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Snow removal, Water

02/28/2024 05:30 PM

Richmond

Apartment/Condo

Active




